
www.mouldpro.com   

   

165

MOUNTING CLAMPS

Part No. A B C
CA.ZTB.1060 10 M8X1 60
CA.ZTB.1480 14 M12X1 80

CA.ZTB.20100 20 M17X1 100

Centering Pin

Part No. A B C
MA.VLR.10.90 10 M8X1 90
MA.VLR.14.120 14 M12X1 120
MA.VLR.20.150 20 M17X1 150

Extension Tube

Part No. A B C D
MA.WKA.1010.90 10 10 90 8
MA.WKA.1414.120 14 14 120 10
MA.WKA.2020.150 20 20 150 12

Angle Gripper Arm - Extended


